www.amphenol-industrial .com
Amphenol®
Floating Mate Connector Series
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Company Profile
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in a

Dust cap
Accessories and Tooling
How to Order
Floating Mate Connector 4+12 mini Contacts
Part No Description
Plug housing C10-792420- 1000 4+12mini, Plug housing—black color
Receptacle housing C10-792421-1000 4+12mini, receptacle housing—black color
Float mount screws C10-781688-000 M4 Floating screw
Power pin contact
A(Plug)
C10-792425-013 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),10SQmm/8AWG,Tin
plating
C10-792425-023 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),6SQmm/10AWG,Tin
plating
C10-792425-033 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),4SQmm/12AWG,Tin
plating
Power socket contact
A (receptacle)
C10-792426-013 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),10SQmm/8AWG,Tin plating
C10-792426-023 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),6SQmm/10AWG,Tin plating
C10-792426-033 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),4SQmm/12AWG,Tin plating
Power pin contact B
(Plug)
ZH-794120-011 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),10SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
ZH-794120-021 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),6SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
ZH-794120-031 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),4SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
Power socket contact
B (receptacle)
ZH-794121-011 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),10SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
ZH-794121-021 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),6SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
ZH-794121-031 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),4SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
Signal pin contact (Plug) C10-793748-201 Pin-20#(tin plating)-3000pcs/real 20-22AWG
Signal socket contact
(Receptacle) C10-780111-201 Socket-20#(tin plating)-3000pcs/real 20-22AWG
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to
be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.

Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
IC-27-1
How to Order
Part No Description
Plug housing C10-792420- 1000 4+12mini, Plug housing—black color
Receptacle housing C10-792421-1000 4+12mini, receptacle housing—black color
Float mount screws C10-781688-000 M4 Floating screw
Power pin contact
A(Plug)
C10-792425-013 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),10SQmm/8AWG,Tin
plating
C10-792425-023 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),6SQmm/10AWG,Tin
plating
C10-792425-033 4+12mini, power pin contact(plug),4SQmm/12AWG,Tin
plating
Power socket contact
A (receptacle)
C10-792426-013 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),10SQmm/8AWG,Tin plating
C10-792426-023 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),6SQmm/10AWG,Tin plating
C10-792426-033 4+12mini, power socket
contact(receptacle),4SQmm/12AWG,Tin plating
Power pin contact B
(Plug)
ZH-794120-011 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),10SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
ZH-794120-021 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),6SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
ZH-794120-031 3.6 radsok power pin contact(plug),4SQmm/8AWG,Silver
plating
Power socket contact
B (receptacle)
ZH-794121-011 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),10SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
ZH-794121-021 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),6SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
ZH-794121-031 3.6 radsok power socket
contact(receptacle),4SQmm/8AWG,Silver plating
Signal pin contact (Plug) C10-793748-201 Pin-20#(tin plating)-3000pcs/real 20-22AWG
Signal socket contact
(Receptacle) C10-780111-201 Socket-20#(tin plating)-3000pcs/real 20-22AWG